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SINCE INCEPTION IN MARCH 2012 65,539 LITRES KEGGED

“The majority of Vancouver Urban
Winery’s business — and what’s had the . O DRt
town buzzing as of late — is run under the ] i M ocsenr oty
FreshTAP banner; a kegged-wine-on-tap & " = i
program that’s as simple as it is popular in
the hippest restaurants and bars.”

Kurtis Kolt
City Cellar - WE Vancouver

Vancouver, BC
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“The system for wine by the keg means
wines sold by the glass should always be
fresh, which is not always the case when

& } _ half empty bottles sit around overnight.
E’MWE 11 Secondly, the shipping economy inherent

f ilb ‘ i with keg wines makes it possible for
_‘ a*\ restaurateurs to pass along some savings

to consumers.”

John Schreiner
Wine Writer

KILLJOY
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“The system not only offers considerable Eh'l.r.,q,u-;_ M) by
savings to restaurateurs (and, we hope, to o/ . . . L
diners), it's also more carbon neutral. And W L A
it guarantees that the wine in your glass is
fresh.”

Tim Pawsey
Where Magazine

@ freshTAP Wine-on-tap: a smarter, fresher friendlier glass of wine



3,361 KEGS FILLED 87,386 BOTTLES & CORKS ELIMINATED

“We thought we had enough tap wine to
last six months. It was gone in eight weeks.
It’s partly the green thing, partly curiosity
but the flavour is far better than out of the
bottle. It holds the freshness — I’'m not a
scientist but we’ve done tastings from the
bottle and out of the keg. It's more
sustainable, it’s a better product and we
save a bit of money.”

Eric Pateman
Edible Canada Bistro, Proprietor

“It’s the perfect thing for us to keg our top §
wines in downtown Vancouver, it’'s like a
homerun, it’s a no-brainer. If | had a winery |
that’s exactly what I'd be doing” l

Anthony Gismondi |
The Best of Food and Wine - AM650

Y /ﬂ' “When Nichol started its premium wine on
~ tap program in Canada, we wanted to
ensure that the quality of the product and
- j integrity of our wines were maintained. The
Al d &g [reshTAP operation and their practices

k‘ have ensured that has happened.”

| Matt Sherlock

i
f
i
e
%
Nichol Vineyards, Sales Director
I . | Vancouver, BC

smarter fresher friendlier
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WINERIES AVAILABLE
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Paul Martin
peacock_martin@telus.net
604-618-9078

CLEAN
SLATE
WINE

derrick@blastedchurch.com

('los du Soleil

&

ESTATE WINERY

CHURCH

Chier Wine a3 Onr Word

Matt Thirlwell
mthirlwell@vwwinemarketing.com
604-803-5326 778-340-0645
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Estate Winery

Derrick Cousins

Matthew Sherlock Andria Lee Tim Wispinski
matt@cleanslatewine.ca alee@closdusoleil.ca timw@renwine.com
604-753-9646 604-418-3282 604-603-3381
KALAl)N Krazelegz  LAKE BREEZE
\ & Marsmada Fooucl L thas TFarem
Organic Estate Winery

Lynette Faye
lynette@kisconsulting.ca
604-539-2818

.dey
ROAD 13

Jim Williams
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca
604-696-1499

PERSEUS

Candis Davis
candis@perseuswinery.com
250-490-8829

& otne o

YINEYARDS

Jim Williams
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca
604-696-1499

Poplar Grove

Laurie Barnes
laurie@poplargrove.ca
778-322-4707

gratefulwines@me.com

Paul Martin
peacock_martin@telus.net
604-618-9078

lan Ross

604-767-6129

NOBLE RIDGE

WINERY

Peter Marion
coarlwinedist@yahoo.ca
604-220-7740

lan Ross
gratefulwines@me.com
604-767-6129

~1
QUAILS GATE
Jim Williams Tim Wispinski
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca timw@renwine.com
604-696-1499 604-603-3381

S
CALLIQPE

Jim Williams
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca
604-696-1499

Nadia ladisernia

604-354-1702

laurie@poplargrove.ca
778-322-4707

nadia@mondiaalliance.com
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Laurie Barnes Paul Martin

peacock_martin@telus.net
604-618-9078

cellar hand

Jamie Kowan
jamie@landmarkselections.com
604-889-3246

FORT BERENS

Diana Paiuk
diana@delfwines.com
778-858-8501

Jeff Curry
jeff@thewinesyndicate.ca
778-999-4466

TRUE TO OUR ROOTS

Matthew Sherlock
matt@nicholvineyard.com
604-753-9646

Jill Richardson
jillrichardson@shaw.ca
250-764-1767

TINHORN CREEK

MNATURALLY SOUTH OKANAGAN

Mark Butschler
mark@tinhorn.com
604-971-0449

jasmine@winerunners.ca

HESTER —————
CREEK o]l:

OKANAGAN CRUSH PAD

alison@okanagancrushpad.com

jamie@landmarkselections.com

é‘“‘;,’).é"’féf

Lucas McCann

lucas@eauvivrewinery.ca
604-780-3510

Mike Macquisten
mike@roaringtwentieswineco.com
604-614-5320

Jasmine Morel

778-378-1102

A Nec,

Paul Martin Michael Dinn
peacock_martin@telus.net wine@joiefarm.com
604-618-9078 250-496-0093

g

I} VIEUX PIN
Meyer Family Vineyards
Sarah Savill Peter M. Rae
sarah@christopherstewart.com peter@international-cellars.com
604-726-6714 604-220-8170

Tim Wispinski
timw@renwine.com
604-603-3381

Alison Scholefield

604-800-3738

YOUNG
&WYSE

COLLECTION

lan Ross
gratefulwines@me.com
604-767-6129

Jamie Kowan

604-889-3246

ek

ROLLINGDALE
WINERY

ARTISAN

SAKE
MAKER

Kyung Min Lee
info@artisansakemaker.com
604-685-7253

lan Ross
gratefulwines@me.com
604-767-6129

PAINTED ROCK

Jill Penner
sales@paintedrock.ca
604-765-4538

+1 604 566 9423 | www.freshTAP.com | 55 Dunlevy Ave, Vancouver BC, V6A3A3
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@ freshTAP  wine-on-tap: a smarter. fresher friendlier glass of wine
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